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Men’s Team Faoil

Senior DM 2014

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
1

2
3
4

name

HFK HELLERUP
FKT KOBENHAVN
HFK HELLERUP I
JAF AARHUS

club

HFK HELLERUP
FKT KOBENHAVN
HFK HELLERUP
JAF AARHUS

17. maj 2014

Division
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

VIM

1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

ind.

TS

135
118
97
55

group
Prom
Prom
Prom
Prom



